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Description

200502100000
66580

02/10/2005
11:09:00

JP MORGAN
CHASE BANK

Grantor RELEASES MOBLEY,
JOHNNY M

200301030000
03970

200504110001
67160

04/11/2005
12:50:26

JP MORGAN
CHASE BANK

Grantor RELEASES PARRISH,
JASON
AUGUSTUS

199610250003
54941

200505260002
57190

05/26/2005
02:26:06

JP MORGAN
CHASE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200211050005
48990

200505260002
57220

05/26/2005
02:26:09

JP MORGAN
CHASE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200307210004
61120

200505260002
57270

05/26/2005
02:26:14

JP MORGAN
CHASE BANK

Grantee RELEASES AMSOUTH
BANK

200404090001
85520

200505260002
57280

05/26/2005
02:26:15

JP MORGAN
CHASE BANK

Grantee RELEASES AMSOUTH
BANK

200412010006
58760

200505260002
57250

05/26/2005
02:26:12

JP MORGAN
CHASE BANK

Grantee RELEASES AMSOUTH
BANK

200306300004
08650

200505260002
57310

05/26/2005
02:26:18

JP MORGAN
CHASE BANK

Grantee RELEASES AMSOUTH
BANK

200412220006
98850

200506060002
73210

06/06/2005
12:22:47

JP MORGAN
CHASE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200412290007
05420

200506060002
73240

06/06/2005
12:22:50

JP MORGAN
CHASE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200501040000
02190

200506060002
73260

06/06/2005
12:22:52

JP MORGAN
CHASE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200411300006
54280

200507250003
69550

07/25/2005
09:13:38

JP MORGAN
CHASE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200505120002
29970

200508120004
16150

08/12/2005
03:06:58

JP MORGAN
CHASE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200503090001
07370

200509010004
53380

09/01/2005
03:47:57

JP MORGAN
CHASE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200504200001
86370

200509010004
53400

09/01/2005
03:47:59

JP MORGAN
CHASE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200410200005
80460

200509010004
53390

09/01/2005
03:47:58

JP MORGAN
CHASE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200504080001
66130

200509010004
53440

09/01/2005
03:48:03

JP MORGAN
CHASE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200505110002
25670

200509010004
53460

09/01/2005
03:48:05

JP MORGAN
CHASE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200504050001
56710

200509010004
53450

09/01/2005
03:48:04

JP MORGAN
CHASE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200503030001
01470

200509010004
53480

09/01/2005
03:48:07

JP MORGAN
CHASE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200503020000
99390

200509010004
53490

09/01/2005
03:48:08

JP MORGAN
CHASE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200504040001
53320

200509010004
53510

09/01/2005
03:48:10

JP MORGAN
CHASE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200503250001
36890

200509010004
53500

09/01/2005
03:48:09

JP MORGAN
CHASE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200503290001
40730

200509010004
53550

09/01/2005
03:48:14

JP MORGAN
CHASE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200503240001
33100

200509010004
53540

09/01/2005
03:48:13

JP MORGAN
CHASE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200505110002
26010



200509010004
53560

09/01/2005
03:56:35

JP MORGAN
CHASE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK

200406280003
51600

200509290005
08620

09/29/2005
12:35:57

JP MORGAN
CHASE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200507050003
32250

200509290005
08640

09/29/2005
12:35:59

JP MORGAN
CHASE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200502010000
47580

200509300005
10880

09/30/2005
11:53:58

JP MORGAN
CHASE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200505250002
53440

200510030005
13240

10/03/2005
01:18:51

JP MORGAN
CHASE BANK

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

NEW SOUTH
FEDERAL
SAVINGS
BANK

200501310000
45540


