Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2005; Name= JP MORGAN CHASE BANK;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200502100000 66580	02/10/2005 11:09:00	JP MORGAN CHASE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	MOBLEY, JOHNNY M					200301030000 03970	
200504110001 67160	04/11/2005 12:50:26	JP MORGAN CHASE BANK	Grantor	RELEASES	PARRISH, JASON AUGUSTUS					199610250003 54941	
200505260002 57190	05/26/2005 02:26:06	JP MORGAN CHASE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200211050005 48990	
200505260002 57220	05/26/2005 02:26:09	JP MORGAN CHASE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200307210004 61120	
200505260002 57270	05/26/2005 02:26:14	JP MORGAN CHASE BANK	Grantee	RELEASES	AMSOUTH BANK					200404090001 85520	
200505260002 57280	05/26/2005 02:26:15	JP MORGAN CHASE BANK	Grantee	RELEASES	AMSOUTH BANK					200412010006 58760	
200505260002 57250	05/26/2005 02:26:12	JP MORGAN CHASE BANK	Grantee	RELEASES	AMSOUTH BANK					200306300004 08650	
200505260002 57310	05/26/2005 02:26:18	JP MORGAN CHASE BANK	Grantee	RELEASES	AMSOUTH BANK					200412220006 98850	
200506060002 73210	06/06/2005 12:22:47	JP MORGAN CHASE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200412290007 05420	
200506060002 73240	06/06/2005 12:22:50	JP MORGAN CHASE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200501040000 02190	
200506060002 73260	06/06/2005 12:22:52	JP MORGAN CHASE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200411300006 54280	
200507250003 69550	07/25/2005 09:13:38	JP MORGAN CHASE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK					200505120002 29970	
200508120004 16150	08/12/2005 03:06:58	JP MORGAN CHASE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200503090001 07370	
200509010004 53380	09/01/2005 03:47:57	JP MORGAN CHASE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200504200001 86370	
200509010004 53400	09/01/2005 03:47:59	JP MORGAN CHASE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200410200005 80460	
200509010004 53390	09/01/2005 03:47:58	JP MORGAN CHASE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200504080001 66130	
200509010004 53440	09/01/2005 03:48:03	JP MORGAN CHASE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200505110002 25670	
200509010004 53460	09/01/2005 03:48:05	JP MORGAN CHASE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200504050001 56710	
200509010004 53450	09/01/2005 03:48:04	JP MORGAN CHASE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200503030001 01470	
200509010004 53480	09/01/2005 03:48:07	JP MORGAN CHASE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200503020000 99390	
200509010004 53490	09/01/2005 03:48:08	JP MORGAN CHASE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200504040001 53320	
200509010004 53510	09/01/2005 03:48:10	JP MORGAN CHASE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200503250001 36890	
200509010004 53500	09/01/2005 03:48:09	JP MORGAN CHASE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200503290001 40730	
200509010004 53550	09/01/2005 03:48:14	JP MORGAN CHASE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200503240001 33100	
200509010004 53540	09/01/2005 03:48:13	JP MORGAN CHASE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK					200505110002 26010	

	JP MORGAN CHASE BANK	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK			200406280003 51600	
200509290005 08620	JP MORGAN CHASE BANK	Grantee	TRANSFER	NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			200507050003 32250	
200509290005 08640	JP MORGAN CHASE BANK	Grantee		NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			200502010000 47580	
200509300005 10880	JP MORGAN CHASE BANK	Grantee		NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			200505250002 53440	
200510030005 13240	JP MORGAN CHASE BANK	Grantee		NEW SOUTH FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK			200501310000 45540	